JW Solutions
301 Kiwanis Circle
Chuluota, FL 32766
888.564.5186
JW Solutions
Resistance Standards & Accessories

Accessories:
5156DR/ACS - Accessory Standard Kit (BNC, CF, DTC, LTC, DBA, LLBC, RBC, BBC)
Ordering Information:
Part/Model Number Description
5156DR Electrometer Calibration Standard
5156DR/BNC BNC Shorting Cap
5156DR/CF Charge Filter
5156DR/DTC 3” Data Transfer Cable
5156DR/LTC 3’ Lug Triax Cable
5156DR/DBA BNC to Dual Banana Adapter
5156DR/LLBC 3' Low Loss BNC Cable
5156DR/RBC 3' Red (Guard) Banana Cable
5156DR/BBC 3' Black (Shield) Banana Cable
5156DR/TMFB 3 Lug Triax Male to BNC Female Adaptor
5156DR/TMMT 3 Lug Triax Male to 3 Lug Triax Male Adaptor
5156DR/NIST NIST Traceable Calibration Certificate
5156/ACC Accredited Calibration Certificate
5156DR/Manual Spare Operators Manual
Revision: 5156DR_110817